
August 2016 Shopping List

$29.99

$27.99

$27.99

$25.99

$25.99

$25.99

$25.99

$23.99

$22.99

$21.99

$17.99

$11.99

$10.99

$9.99

$7.99

$5.99

$17.99

$17.99

$9.00

$9.00

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$9.00

$16.99

$16.99

Die-namics:

Soak up the Fun

Magical Dragons - Birdie Brown

Spooky Sweets - Lisa Johnson Designs

Frightful Friends

Essential Cover-Up Horizontal

Essential Cover-Up Vertical

Peek-a-Boo Polka Dots

Slider Channel Builder

Monster Love

Stitched Whimsical Waves

Make a Wish

Birthday Candles

Stitched Triple Peek-a-Boo Windows

Grave Situation

Hula Hoop - Pure Innocence

Happy Birthday

Stamps:

Magical Dragons - Birdie Brown

Frightful Friends

Grave Situation

Mirror Image

Essential Sentiments

Make a Wish

Soak up the Fun

Monster Love

Spooky Sweets - Lisa Johnsons Designs

Hula Hoop - Pure Innocence

Triple Stripe Background

Whimsical Waves Background

Patterned Paper:

Itsy Bitsy Polka Dots

Birthday Blowout

Inks:

Premium Dye Ink Cubes - Set 1

Premium Dye Ink Cubes - Set 2

$5.99

$5.99

$11.99

$11.99

My �sh List

Mini Fringe
FREE Die-namics

with a $60 purchase
(before shipping and tax)


