

August 2016 Shopping List

Die-namics:		Patterned Paper:
Soak up the Fun	\$29.99	☐ Itsy Bitsy Polka Dots \$5.99
Magical Dragons - Birdie Brown	\$27.99	☐ Birthday Blowout \$5.99
Spooky Sweets - Lisa Johnson Designs	\$27.99	
Frightful Friends	\$25.99	Inks:
Essential Cover-Up Horizontal	\$25.99	☐ Premium Dye Ink Cubes - Set 1 \$11.99
Essential Cover-Up Vertical	\$25.99	☐ Premium Dye Ink Cubes - Set 2 \$11.99
Peek-a-Boo Polka Dots	\$25.99	
Slider Channel Builder	\$23.99	
Monster Love	\$22.99	My Wish List
Stitched Whimsical Waves	\$21.99	
Make a Wish	\$17.99	
Birthday Candles	\$11.99	
Stitched Triple Peek-a-Boo Windows	\$10.99	Π
Grave Situation	\$9.99	
Hula Hoop - Pure Innocence	\$7.99	_
Happy Birthday	\$5.99	
Stamps:		
Magical Dragons - Birdie Brown	\$17.99	
Frightful Friends	\$17.99	
Grave Situation	\$9.00	Π
Mirror Image	\$9.00	
Essential Sentiments	\$17.99	_
Make a Wish	\$17.99	
Soak up the Fun	\$17.99	
Monster Love	\$17.99	
Spooky Sweets - Lisa Johnsons Designs	\$17.99	Essa with \$10
Hula Hoop - Pure Innocence	\$9.00	Free with \$60
Triple Stripe Background	\$16.99	☐ Mini Fringe
Whimsical Waves Background	\$16.99	★ FREE Die-namics ★ with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)